TAI-TECH
HCB 1005 K V   - 121 T 20
A B C D E F G
A: Series
B: Dimension             L x W
C: Material               Lead Free Material
D: Category Code         V=Vehicle
E: Impedance            121=120Ω
F: Packaging            T=Taping and Reel, B=Bulk(Bags)
G: Rated Current         20=2000mA
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
HCB1005MV-100T25 10±25% 100 0.050 2500
HCB1005KV-121T20 120±25% 100 0.095 2000
HCB1005KV-221T15 220±25% 100 0.150 1500
HCB1005PV-330T30 33±25% 100 0.022 3000
HCB1005PV-600T25 60±25% 100 0.032 2500
HCB1005PV-800T23 80±25% 100 0.038 2300
Features
Dimensions
Part Numbering
Specification